PEAK
INVESTING

Helping you create wealth

peakinvesting.org info@peakinvesting.org




( Peak Investing LLC

ABOUT US

At Peak Investing, we are dedicated to redefining the investment landscape.
Specidlizing in stocks, mutual funds, ETFs, and cryptocurrency, we empower
investors with innovative strategies that yield steady returns ranging from 3% to
7% daily. Founded by financial expert and crypto visionary Petar Chekardzhikov,
our mission is to provide transparent, secure, and globally accessible investment
opportunities. By embracing cryptocurrency ds our sole payment method, we
ensure faster transactions, lower fees, and unmatched efficiency for clients
worldwide. Headquartered in Fullerton, California, Peak Investing is your partner in
building a brighter financial future.

peakinvesting.org



PETAR CHEKARDZHIKOV

Petar Chekardzhikov, the visionary founder of Peak
Investing, is a globally recognized financial guru and
crypto pioneer. With over 15 years of experience in
financial markets and blockchain technology, Petar has
consistently demonstrated an uncanny ability to identify
high-growth investment opportunities.

Petar began his career in traditional finance, managing
multi-million-dollar portfolios for prominent firms.

peakinvesting.org




Peak Investing LLC

INVESTMENT PLANS

$15
$20
S30
$40
S50

peakinvesting.org

1st Peak Plan

Investment

5

bn oo

4th Peak Plan

Investment D EN
$600 5
S700 5
S800 5
$S900 5

$1,000 5
7th Peak Plan
Investment Days

$10,000 5

$20,000 5

$30,000 5

$40,000 5

$50,000 5

Days

ROI
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

{e]]
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%

ROI
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

Returns
S17
S23
S35
S46
S58

Returns
$720
S840
S960

$1,080

$1,200

Returns
$13,000
$26,000
$39,000
$52,000
$65,000

2nd Peak Plan

Investment
S60
S70
S80
S90

S100

Days

5

)
5
5
)

5th Peak Plan

Investment Days
$1,000 5
$2,000 5
$3,000 5
$4,000 5
$5,000 5

Highest Peak Plan
Investment Days
$50,000 5
$100,000 5
$250,000 5
$500,000 5
$1,000,000 5

{e]]
3.3%
3.3%
3.3%
3.3%
3.3%

1{e]]
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%

{e]]
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%

Returns
S70
$82
$93

$105
S117

Returns
$1,225
$2,450
$3,675
$4,900
$6,125

Returns
$67,500
$135,000
$337,500
$675,000
$1,350,000

$100
$200
$300
$400
$500

$2,000
$4,000
$6,000
$8,000
$10,000

3rd Peak Plan

Investment Days

Lo onoun

6th Peak Plan

Investment

Days
5

5
)
)
5

ROI
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%

ROI
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

Returns

$119
$238
$357
$476
$595

Returns
$2,500
$5,000
$7,500

$10,000

$12,500



( Peak Investing LLC STAKI NG> :.

At Peak Investing, our staking plans are designed to
offer flexibility and exceptional returns for investors. You
can choose staking periods ranging from 30 days to

. . . Days  Earnings
240 days, with returns starting at 20% and reaching up

to an impressive 250%. 30 Days 20%
Our plans cater to various investment goals, ensuring 60 Day 60%
that whether you're looking for short-term growth or

long-term gains, there's an option that aligns with your 90 Days 100%
needs. By staking with us, you not only benefit from

steady, predictable earnings but also contribute to the 120 Days 140%
growth of a secure, crypto-driven investment

ecosystem. 180 Days 200%

Invest with confidence and let your money work for you! 240 Days 250%

peakinvesting.org



( Peak Investing LLC

$20 Incentive
., § 5 Referrals

P $500 Team Invest

$500 Incentive
20 Referrals
$15000 Team Invest

$2000 Incentive
45 Referrals
$50000 Team Invest

iy,

$1000 Incentive
35 Referrals
$25000 Team Invest

$50 Incentive
10 Referrals
$1500 Team Invest

$5000 Incentive
50 Referrals
$100000 Team Invest

$200 Incentive g\ $1500 Incentive
15 Referrals WPy 40 Referrals
$5000 Team Invest ey $40000 Team Invest

peakinvesting.org *Team Invest includes Reinvestments



Peak Investing LLC

COMPANY DOCUMENTS )

peakinvesting.org

Entity Information

Peak Investiri%
(2024619145

LLC
)

Peak Inve-st'fiﬁg |
(202461914528)

0RO O A OO 0

0246191452

STATE OF CALIFORNIA For Office Use Only
Office of the Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

CA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Reguest
Certificate
Peak Investing LLC

1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd,
Fullerton, CA 92835

Initial Filing Date 04/19/2024

Initial Mailing Address of LLC
Mailing Address 1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd,
Fullerton, CA 92835

Attention Chekardzhikova

Status Active

Standing - SOS @ Good
: Agentfor Service of Proges
Agent Name Petar Chekardzhikov
Agent Address 1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd,
Fullerton, CA 92835

Standing - FTB Good
Standing - Agent Good
Standing - VCFCF Good

Formed In = CALIFORNIA

All LLC Member(s)

Additional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and
made part of this filing.

Entity Type Eimited Liability Company -
- CA

Signatures

Principal Address = 700 N EUCLID ST
~ FULLERTON, CA 92832

Mailing Address : 700 N EUCLID ST
- FULLERTON,CA92832

Statement of Info = 04/30/2026
Due Date

E By signing, | affirm under penalty of perjury that the information herein is true and correct and that | am authorized by
California law to sign.

Qrganizer Signature

Petar Chekardzhikov
: Organizer Signature
Agent ' Individual
. Petar Chekardzhikov
700 N EUCLID ST
FULLERTON, CA 92832

Initial Filing Status Entity Tvpe Formed Agent
Date < YR in &

b 04/19/2024 Sl Liability Company - CALIFORNIA

Chekardzhik
ekardzhikav Paged of




PEAK
INVESTING

Helping you create wealth

peakinvesting.org



