

ABOUTUS

At Peak Investing, we are dedicated to redefining the investment landscape. Specializing in stocks, mutual funds, ETFs, and cryptocurrency, we empower investors with innovative strategies that yield steady returns ranging from 3% to 7% daily. Founded by financial expert and crypto visionary Petar Chekardzhikov, our mission is to provide transparent, secure, and globally accessible investment opportunities. By embracing cryptocurrency as our sole payment method, we ensure faster transactions, lower fees, and unmatched efficiency for clients worldwide. Headquartered in Fullerton, California, Peak Investing is your partner in building a brighter financial future.



PETAR CHEKARDZHIKOV

Petar Chekardzhikov, the visionary founder of Peak Investing, is a globally recognized financial guru and crypto pioneer. With over 15 years of experience in financial markets and blockchain technology, Petar has consistently demonstrated an uncanny ability to identify high-growth investment opportunities.

Petar began his career in traditional finance, managing multi-million-dollar portfolios for prominent firms.



INVESTMENT PLANS

1st Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$15	5	3%	\$17
\$20	5	3%	\$23
\$30	5	3%	\$35
\$40	5	3%	\$46
\$50	5	3%	\$58

4th Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$600	5	4%	\$720
\$700	5	4%	\$840
\$800	5	4%	\$960
\$900	5	4%	\$1,080
\$1,000	5	4%	\$1,200

7th Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$10,000	5	6%	\$13,000
\$20,000	5	6%	\$26,000
\$30,000	5	6%	\$39,000
\$40,000	5	6%	\$52,000
\$50,000	5	6%	\$65,000

2nd Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$60	5	3.3%	\$70
\$70	5	3.3%	\$82
\$80	5	3.3%	\$93
\$90	5	3.3%	\$105
\$100	5	3.3%	\$117

5th Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$1,000	5	4.5%	\$1,225
\$2,000	5	4.5%	\$2,450
\$3,000	5	4.5%	\$3,675
\$4,000	5	4.5%	\$4,900
\$5,000	5	4.5%	\$6,125

Highest Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$50,000	5	7%	\$67,500
\$100,000	5	7%	\$135,000
\$250,000	5	7%	\$337,500
\$500,000	5	7%	\$675,000
\$1,000,000	5	7%	\$1,350,000

3rd Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$100	5	3.8%	\$119
\$200	5	3.8%	\$238
\$300	5	3.8%	\$357
\$400	5	3.8%	\$476
\$500	5	3.8%	\$595

6th Peak Plan

Investment	Days	ROI	Returns
\$2,000	5	5%	\$2,500
\$4,000	5	5%	\$5,000
\$6,000	5	5%	\$7,500
\$8,000	5	5%	\$10,000
\$10,000	5	5%	\$12,500

STAKING

At Peak Investing, our staking plans are designed to offer flexibility and exceptional returns for investors. You can choose staking periods ranging from 30 days to 240 days, with returns starting at 20% and reaching up to an impressive 250%.

Our plans cater to various investment goals, ensuring that whether you're looking for short-term growth or long-term gains, there's an option that aligns with your needs. By staking with us, you not only benefit from steady, predictable earnings but also contribute to the growth of a secure, crypto-driven investment ecosystem.

Invest with confidence and let your money work for you!

Days	Earnings
30 Days	20%
60 Day	60%
90 Days	100%
120 Days	140%
180 Days	200%
240 Days	250%



RANKS



\$20 Incentive5 Referrals\$500 Team Invest



\$500 Incentive20 Referrals\$15000 Team Invest



\$2000 Incentive45 Referrals
\$50000 Team Invest



\$50 Incentive10 Referrals
\$1500 Team Invest



\$1000 Incentive35 Referrals
\$25000 Team Invest



\$200 Incentive15 Referrals
\$5000 Team Invest



\$1500 Incentive40 Referrals
\$40000 Team Invest



\$5000 Incentive50 Referrals
\$100000 Team Invest



peakinvesting.org

Peak Investing LLC

COMPANY DOCUMENTS







STATE OF CALIFORNIA

California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street

Sacramento, California 95814

(916) 657-5448

Office of the Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
CA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



2024015

For Office Use Only
-FILED-

File No.: 202461914528 Date Filed: 4/19/2024

Limited Liability Company Name	12200-1011 (No. 10200-1010-1011) (No. 1020
Limited Liability Company Name	Peak Investing LLC
Initial Street Address of Principal Office of LLC	1400 1440 N U-l Ph-
Principal Address	1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd, Fullerton, CA 92835
TIL MADELLER ET MORA EUST MER HEIL STAGE VIDERE I TREBET.	Tallottott, Grideboo
Initial Mailing Address of LLC	1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd.
Mailing Address	Fullerton, CA 92835
Attention	Chekardzhikova
Agent for Service of Process	
Agent Name	Petar Chekardzhikov
Agent Address	1400-1440 N Harbor Blvd,
	Fullerton, CA 92835
company may be organized under the Californ	to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a limited liability nia Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act.
The purpose of the limited liability company is	
The purpose of the limited liability company is company may be organized under the Californ Management Structure The LLC will be managed by	nia Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act.
The purpose of the limited liability company is company may be organized under the Californ Management Structure The LLC will be managed by Additional information and signatures set forth	nia Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act. All LLC Member(s)
The purpose of the limited liability company is company may be organized under the Californ Management Structure The LLC will be managed by Additional information and signatures set forth made part of this filing. Signatures	nia Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act. All LLC Member(s)
The purpose of the limited liability company is company may be organized under the Californ Management Structure The LLC will be managed by Additional information and signatures set forth made part of this filing. Signatures By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury to the structure of the signature of t	All LLC Member(s) on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and
The purpose of the limited liability company is company may be organized under the Californ Management Structure The LLC will be managed by Additional information and signatures set forth made part of this filing. Signatures By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury to California law to sign.	All LLC Member(s) on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by

peakinvesting.org

